Covered Links
Installation accessories for metering enclosures
ORDERING GUIDE
• Suitable for domestic and commercial
metering applications.
• Designed to comply with AS 5112.
• Exceeds AS/NZS 61439 requirements for glow wire
testing.
• Generous tunnel sizing for large cables.
• Sealable.
• Various colour covers to identify active conductors.
• Robust polycarb plastic.
Part Number
Clear Red Black Description
Number of
Tunnels
Maximum
cable size (mm²)
Rated
Amps Range
LK5C35 LK5R35 LK5B35 Link  5 Terminals, Max 35mm² 5 35 100 Small
LK5C LK5R▲ LK5B▲ Link  5 Terminals   5 16 100 Small
LK6C35▲ LK6R35▲ LK6B35▲ Link  6 Terminals, Max 35mm² 6 35 100 Small
LK7C35 LK7R35▲ LK7B35 Link  7 Terminals, Max 35mm² 7 35 100 Small
LK7C LK7R LK7B Link  7 Terminals   7 16 100 Small
LK10C35▲ LK10R35 LK10B35 Link  10 Terminals, Max 35mm² 10 35 100 Medium
LK10C LK10R▲ LK10B▲ Link  10 Terminals   10 16 100 Medium
LK13C35▲ LK13R35▲ LK13B35 Link  13 Terminals, Max 35mm² 13 35 100 Medium
LK18C LK18R▲ LK18B▲ Link  18 Terminals   18 16 100 Medium
LKT4C35▲ LKT4R35▲ LKT4B35 Link T Shaped 4 Terminals  Max
35mm² 4 35 140 T-Shape
LK165A7C70▲ LK165A7R70 LK165A7B70 Link 165A 7 Terminals
Max 70mm² 7 70 165 165amp
LK165A13C70▲ LK165A13R70▲ LK165A13B70▲ Link 165A 13 Terminals  Max
70mm² 13 70 165 165amp
LK100A14TC16▲ Link 100A 3x35mm2 11x16mm2
tunnels 14 35 100
- - LK250A4B35▲ Link 100A 4 Terminals
Max 35mm² 4 35 100 Vic Link
LK400A7C150 LK400A7R150 LK400A7B150▲ Link 400A 7 Terminals
Max 150mm² 7 150 400 400amp
LK400A13C150▲ LK400A13R150 LK400A13B150 Link 400A 13 Terminals  Max
150mm² 13 150 400 400amp
▲ Available on request.
REV: 2023-06-23
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz